

Mitra Sen Road to (Azad Bigha More)
to Azad Bigha Road. (MM54-5c)

Schedule XLV-Form No. 134

Executive Engineer
Road (M) Division-Dumra

DIVISION

R.O.D. works-
SUB-DIVISION
Talaitha.

MEASUREMENT BOOK

No-

Shamadan & Sunny

389

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Abstract of Cost					
① Providing BM and spere					
(a) BM - Qty - 1.00 NO @ 3622.60 - Rs					3623.00
(b) SP - Qty - 2.00 NO @ 1654.46 - Rs					3309.00
② cleaning and grubbing road land					
Qty - 0.42 Hq from TMRP - 4					
@ 49496.70 - Rs					20789.00
③ Providing Box cutting etc					
Qty - 13.12 M ³ from TMRP - 4					
@ 74.10 - Rs					972.00
④ Const. of embankment with obtained from proposed P.T.R etc					
(a) 100m lead -					
Qty - 302.71 M ³ from TMRP - 9					
@ 130.86 - Rs					39613.00
(b) 1000m lead					
Qty - 625.19 M ³ from TMRP - 9					
@ 174.83 - Rs					109302.00
⑤ Const. of subgrade and shoulder shoulders etc					
Qty - 904.50 M ³ from TMRP - 9					
Qty - 202.76 M ³ from TMRP - 11					
1107.26 M ³ @ 176.47 - Rs					195398.00
⑥ Providing USB grading &					
Qty - 415.17 M ³ from TMRP - 10					
@ 2428.48 - Rs					1008232.00

Continuation

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
⑦ Providing WBM 90-3 CR					
Qty - 173.70 m ² @ 5000 TMRP - 10					
@ 3685.54					RS 640178.00
⑧ Providing Pressure coat with 1.85 CR					
Qty - 1700.63 m ² @ 5000 TMRP - 10					
@ 42.32					RS 71971.00
⑨ Providing Tack coat with RS 7 CR					
Qty - 1700.63 m ² @ 5000 TMRP - 10					
@ 14.34					RS 24387.00
⑩ Providing NSS type B CR					
Qty - 1700.63 m ² @ 5000 TMRP - 10					
@ 196.68					RS 334480.00
⑪ Providing cement concrete pavement					
Qty - 90.00 m ² @ 5000 TMRP - 11					
@ 6376.49					RS 573884.00
⑫ Providing MMS board circular					
Qty - 3.00 NO @ 5000 TMRP - 11					
@ 9196.89					RS 27591.00
⑬ Providing Road Marking					
(a) BT - 30.00 m ² @ 735.40					RS 66186.00
(b) CC - 30.00 m ² @ 820.57					RS 24617.00
⑭ Providing Traffic Sign Board					
(a) 600mm circular					
3.00 NO @ 4958.01					RS 14874.00
(b) 600mm square					
4.00 NO @ 3686.10					RS 14744.00
Continuation					

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(c) 800x600 mm rectangular					
2.00 NOS @ 6930.99				RS 1	3862.00
(d) 900 mm side octagon					
2.00 NOS @ 8853.88				RS	17708.00
(15) Providing km stone					
(a) Km Stone - 2.00 NOS @ 2050.55				RS	4101.00
(b) 200M Stone - 3.00 NOS @ 573.82				RS	1721.00
(16) Providing boundary pillars etc					
Qty - 4.00 NOS @ 45000 TM RSP - 11					
@ 454.03				RS	1816.00
				3213	958.00
(17) P.S.				RS	331100.00
(17) Inst - 12 1/2				RS	385675.00
(18) LWC - 2 1/2				RS	32140.00
					3631773.00
less 10% as per RS (-)					363177.00
					3268596.00
less provision for say 20					2647754.00
					620842.00
				say 6,20,842/-	
				18.02.24	
				JE	
				AE	

Continuation